1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
US-1005SCX-V1.3-250625
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
LAN (UTP) SYSTEM Cat 5e RJ45 Modular Jack, Slim Type
Scope of Application

• Baseband, Broadband
• Digital and analog for data, video, and audio application
Order Information
Part number Description Color Package
US-1005SC1 Category 5e, Modular Jack RJ45, Slim Type White Pack
US-1005SC2 Category 5e, Modular Jack RJ45, Slim Type Red Pack
US-1005SC3 Category 5e, Modular Jack RJ45, Slim Type Green Pack
US-1005SC4 Category 5e, Modular Jack RJ45, Slim Type Blue Pack
US-1005SC5 Category 5e, Modular Jack RJ45, Slim Type Yellow Pack
Specifications subject to change without notice.